Kotak Mahindra Bank
A/c No. : 4446214700
Branch & IFS Code : Bhiwandi Thane & KKBK0000657

Sr Item GrossRateQtyGSTHSN
No Description Amount%Code

1 U Pin 83059020 46,250.0037.001,250.00 Kgs18 %83059020

Sub Total 46,250.00

CGST @ 9% 4,162.50
SGST @ 9% 4,162.50

Total 54,575.001,250.00 Kgs

Amount In Word : INR Fifty Four Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

83059020 8,325.004,162.509%4,162.509%46,250.00
Total 8,325.004,162.504,162.5046,250.00

Terms & Conditions :-
1. Goods once sold will not be tacken back or exchanged
2. Paymant strictly with in 15 days or the invoice